Applicant: Motorola

EXHIBIT
1
3
3B
6
10
10A
10D
10G

LISTS OF EXHIBITS
DESCRIPTION

Certification of Data
Description
Frequency Band, associated Emission Designators,
Power range and FCC Rule part.
Circuit Diagrams
Measured Data Index
RF Output - Measured Data
Conducted Spurious Emissions -Graph
Occupied Bandwidth Plots

Equipment type: ABZ89FC5778

FCC
REFERENCE

2.911
2.989(d)(2) to (4)

2.983(d)7
2.983(e)

2.985 / 2.983(d)(5)
2.991

2.989



