## LISTS OF EXHIBITS

EXHIBIT	DESCRIPTION	FCC REFERENCE
1	Certification of Data	2.911
3	Description	
3B	Frequency Band, associated Emission Designators, Power range and FCC Rule part.	2.989(d)(2) to (4)
6	Circuit Diagrams	2.983(d)7
10	Measured Data Index	2.983(e)
10/	A RF Output - Measured Data	2.985 / 2.983(d)(5)
10[	Conducted Spurious Emissions -Graph	2.991
100		2.989